Evaluates: MAX32680MAX32680 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX32680 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a plat-
form for evaluation capabilities of the MAX32680 micro-
controller, which is an advanced system-on-chip (SoC)
designed for industrial and medical sensors. Power regu-
lation and management is provided by a single-inductor
multiple-output (SIMO) buck regulator system and con-

PART TYPE
MAX32680EVKIT# EV Kit
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │  6www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX32680MAX32680 Evaluation Kit
MAX32680 EV Kit Bill of Materials
QTY VALUE PART REFERENCE BOM_DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER_PN MANUFACTURER
12 100nF C1 C2 C5 C13 C14 C21 C33 C42 C46 C58 C68 C70 CAP CER 0.1UF 16V 10% X7R 0402 GRM155R71C104KA88D Murata Electronics
12 1uF C3 C11 C12 C15 C16 C17 C18 C20 C23 C26 C49 C56 CAP CER 1UF 16V 10% X5R 0402 GRT155R61C105KE01D Murata Electronics
1 47uF C4 CAP CER 47UF 6.3V 20% X5R 0805 C2012X5R0J476M125AC TDK Corporation
1 3.3nF C6 CAP CER 3300PF 16V 10% X7R 0402 GRM15XR71C332KA86D Murata Electronics
4 22uF C7 C8 C9 C10 CAP CER 22UF 6.3V 20% X5R 0603 C1608X5R0J226M080AC TDK Corporation
3 100nF C19 C22 C24 CAP CER 0.1UF 6.3V 10% X5R 0201 GRM033R60J104KE19D Murata
1 100pF C25 CAP CER 100PF 50V +/-1% NP0 0402 04025A101FAT2A AVX Corporation
2 12pF C27 C29 CAP CER 12PF 50V 5% NP0 0402 CL05C120JB5NNNC Samsung Electro
1 4.7uF C28 CAP CER 4.7uF 10V 10% X5R 0603 C0603C475K8PACTU Kemet
2 1nF C30 C31 CAP CER 1000PF 10V 10% X7R 0402 C0402C102K8RACTU Kemet
13 DNI C32 C34 C35 C36 C37 C38 C39 C40 C41 C43 C44 C45 R41 DNI
1 2.2nF C47 CAP CER 2200PF 50V 5% NP0 0805 GRM2165C1H222JA01D Murata Electronics
1 10nF C48 CAP CER 10000PF 50V 5% NP0 0805 GRM2195C1H103JA01D Murata Electronics
2 4.7uF C50 C52 CAP CER 4.7UF 25V 10% X7R 0805 CGA4J1X7R1E475K125AC TDK Corporation
3 33nF C51 C53 C59 CAP CER 0.033UF 10V 10% X7R 0603 C0603C333K8RACTU Kemet
1 2.2uF C54 CAP CER 2.2uF 10V 10% X5R 0603 C0603C225K8PACTU Kemet
1 2.2uF C55 CAP CER 2.2UF 50V 10% X7R 1206 GRM31CR71H225KA88L Murata Electronics
1 100nF C57 CAP CER 0.1uF 16V 10% X7R 0603 C0603C104K4RACTU Kemet
1 10nF C60 CAP CER 10000PF 25V 10% X7R 0603 CL10B103KA8NNNC Samsung Electro
1 10uF C61 CAP CER 10UF 6.3V 20% X5R 0603 GRM188R60J106ME84D Murata Electronics
4 100nF C62 C63 C64 C67 CAP CER 0.1UF 10V 10% X5R 0402 GRM155R61A104KA01D Murata
1 1uF C65 CAP CER 1UF 35V 10% X5R 0603 GMK107BJ105KA-T Taiyo Yuden
1 10uF C66 CAP CER 10UF 6.3V 20% X5R 0402 GRJ155R60J106ME11D Murata Electronics
1 10nF C69 CAP CER 10000PF 16V 10% X7R 0402 GRM155R71C103KA01D Murata Electronics
1 MICRO USB B R/A CN1 CONN RCPT 5POS MICRO USB B R/A 47346-0001 Molex
1 RED D1 LED 660NM RED WTR CLR 1206 SMD SML-LX1206SRC-TR Lumex Opto
2 GRN D2 DS2 LED 565NM WTR CLR GREEN 1206 SMD SML-LX1206GC-TR Lumex Opto
2 SMCJ36CA D3 D4 TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC SMC SMCJ36CA Littelfuse Inc